

Sen. Edward D. Maloney

Filed: 3/5/2009

	09600SB2057sam001	LRB096 11315 KTG 22926 a
1	AMENDMENT TO SENATE B	BILL 2057
2	AMENDMENT NO Amend Senate	e Bill 2057 as follows:
3	on page 3, line 3, by replacing ""Spec	ial Needs Alert Program""
4	with ""Illinois Public Safety Specia	l Needs Alert Program"";
5	and	
6	on page 3, line 3, by replacing ""SNAP	"" with ""IPSSNAP""; and
7	on page 3, line 8, by replacing "Spe	ecial Needs Alert Program
8	(SNAP)" with "Illinois Public Safe	ety Special Needs Alert
9	Program (IPSSNAP)"; and	
10	on page 3, line 24, by replacing "SNAP	" with "IPSSNAP"; and
11	on page 4, line 3, by replacing "SNAP"	with "IPSSNAP"; and
12	on page 4, line 4, by replacing "SNAP"	with "IPSSNAP"; and

09600SB2057sam001 -2- LRB096 11315 KTG 22926 a

- 1 on page 5, line 8, by replacing "SNAP" with "IPSSNAP"; and
- 2 on page 5, line 20, by replacing "SNAP" with "IPSSNAP".